Northglenn Urban Renewal Autharity
11701 Community Center Drive
Northglenn, CO 80233-8061

Change Order
Project: Grant Street Improvements Change Order #: 1
Date:
To: Perfect Patch Asphall CO. Inc Number: IFB 2015-031
3803 E. 64th Ave

Contract Date: March 15, 2016
Commerce City, CO 80022

YOU ARE HEREBY DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES TO THE ABOVE NAMED CONTRACT:

tam # Description Amount
1 Over Ex and stabilization south end eas! side $10,400.29
2 Over Ex and stabilization south and west side $13,192.20
3 Irrigation ine fixes on sauth end west side $5,232.80
4 Pavement Substitution (20% Rap for base course){Deduct 5.20 per fon)
S5 Additional Patch back to match exsting grade $28,767.79
Total} $54,790.28
{ Contract Status Per This Change Ordes ]
Original Contract Sum $1,179,858 60
Net Change By Previous Change Ordsrs $0.00
Contract Sum Prior To This Change Order $1,179,858.60
Net Change Made By This Change Order $54.790.28
New Contract Sun 31,234,448.88
The Time To Complete The Conlract Is
Unchanged X Increasad By Days Decreased By Days
The Date Of Compietion Is Now:
Norlhglem Urban Renawal Authority Pearfect Patch Asphat CO. Inc City of Northglenn
Conhuor . Engineer
Zz_gjg_lng W—i-\e L heio de..\‘ LT )8 58 AN
Name Name
.5:‘& e " Sveto O'( Yice l’vw.'lu.ﬁ(’ LA OERINE o ANA b ER
Title
Doty Lttt Do Lok o
Signplure Signature Signature
A -2 -l /25 ,//¢
Date Date Dste

337 Cons.,-\’mwé- P&\\\% Shaw. — Wb,_ﬂ/’cu\_ .



